Check LEDTRONICS.COM
 for latest data.
Printed m
aterial m
ay be outdated.
LOG 887 / Rev 09-2023
FEATURES APPLIC ATIONS
•	 Other Color Temperatures
© 2023 LEDtronics, Inc.
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone: (800) 579.4875 / (310) 534.1505
Fax: (310) 534.1424
E-mail: info@ledtronics.com
Website: ledtronics.com
To order LEDtronics products,
contact the Distributor or Sales Representative in your area.
Visit our website to find your local Distributor or Representative from our worldwide network:
LED CFL Replacement Lamps, G12 Base
10  & 15 Watts – 100 to 277VAC – 360o Omnidirectional Beam – 6000K White – UL Listed
40 Years of LEDtronics Design, Engineering & Manufacturing Experience
•	 3 Year LEDtronics Warranty
•	 Direct Replacement of Compact Fluorescent Lights in
Fixtures with 2-Pin G12 Base
•	 UL Listed (E474634)
•	 Energy Savings of up to 70% over CFLs
•	 Lumen Maintenance over 70% @ 50,000+ Hours
•	 High CRI, High Lumen, Omnidirectional Illumination
•	 Solid-State: High Shock & High Vibration Resistant
•	 No UV, No IR / No RF Interference / Minimal Heat
•	 Accent & Display Lighting: Showcases &
Picture Lights, Cabinet Lighting Fixtures
•	 Indoor Sculpture or Museum Illumination
•	 Theater Effect Lighting
•	 Tubular Bulbs for One-Sided Exit Signs
•	 Tubular Appliance Bulbs
•	 Desk Lamps
•	 Security / Passageways
LEDG12-10W-XPW-101A (10 Watts)
LEDG12-15W-XPW-101A (15 Watts)
10W 15W
Input Power 9 Watts 13 Watts
Input Voltage 100~277VAC (Tested @ 120VAC)
Input Current 0.072A 0.106A
Total Lumens 1317 lm 1960 lm
Efficacy 155 lm/W 153 lm/W
Max. Candela 142 cd 216 cd
Power Factor 0.99
LED Emitted Color Pure White
Color Temperature 6000K
CRI >83
Illumination Angle 360°
Dimmability Not Dimmable
Base 2-pin G12
Base Material Polycarbonate / White
Oper. Temperature -4°F ~+104°F / -20°C ~+40°C
Dimensions L3.98 x W01.18 in.
L101 x 030 mm
L5.00 x W01.18 in.
L127 x 030 mm
Weight 2.0 oz / 56.7g 2.6 oz / 73.7g
AVAIL ABLE OPTIONS
E474634
10W Replaces: 21W T12CWFL; 17W T8FL; 23W
CFL; 75W INC; 75W TUNGSTEN QUARTZ
15W Replaces: 50W Pulse Start MH; 18W LPS;
35W HPS; 36W T12CWFL; 17W T8FL; 32W CFL;
100W INC; 100W TUNGSTEN QUARTZ
LEDG12-15W-XPW-101A
LEDG12-10W-XPW-101A
BOTTOM
VIEWSIDE VIEW
01.18”
030mm
01.18”
030mm
5.00” [127mm]
3.98” [101mm]